
         

         

!

!

#0

Brushy Fork Rd

Brushy Fork
Seventh Day
Adventist School
#0

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

5 5

4 4

3 3

2 2

1 1

80°16'0"W

80°16'0"W

80°16'30"W

80°16'30"W
38

°5
9'3

0"
N

38
°5

9'3
0"

N

^ .
0 400 800200 Feet

Map Scale - 1:6,000

Upshur County
Brushy Fork Seventh Day Adventist School

School Name:   Brushy Fork Seventh Day Adventist School
County Name:   Upshur
School Type:    Private
Longitude:        -80.271381
Latitude:           38.994815


